Ultra Series | DH-IPC-PDBW8840N-A180
  System Overview
The multi-sensor camera provides added flexibility for capturing wide
area video surveillance. With four (4) 2 MP sensors working in tandem to
create a comprehensive 180° overview, the camera can replace multiple
single-sensor cameras providing a higher return on investment. The
multi-sensor camera features contrast, backlight compensation, white
balance, and resolution control to create a crystal-clear image even in

Gross Weight 4.37 kg (9.63 lb)
Ultra Series | DH-IPC-PDBW8840N-A180
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4 x 2 MP
Camera DH-IPC-PDBW8840N-A180 Four (4) x 2 MP Multi-sensor Panoramic
Network IR Dome Camera
Accessories,
Included PFA111 Mount Adapter
Accessories,
optional
DH-PFA120-SG Junction Box, silver
(use with DH-PFB303W-SG wall mount)
DH-PFA150-SG Pole Mount, silver
(use with DH-PFB303W-SG wall mount)
DH-PFB300C-SG Ceiling Mount, silver
(use with PFA111 mount adapter)
DH-PFB303W-SG Wall Mount, silver
(use with PFA111 mount adapter)
DH-PFM320D-US 12 VDC, 2 A Power Adapter
us.dahuasecurity.com
Accessories
PFA111
Mount Adapter